
Imię Nazwisko Płeć Rocznik Konkurencja Wynik

IWAN MOROZ M 2010 PP 52,5

OSKAR PROCZEK M 2014 PP 22,6

MATI SAFIAŃSKI M 2014 PP 30,80

FRANCISZEK BRONISZ M 2014 PP 28,7

PRZEMYSŁAWSAMOJŁO M 2014 PP 19,1

JÓZEF OŻAROWSKI M 2021 PP 1,30

JAN MOROZ M 2013 PP 20,80

POLA MATRAS M 2011 PP 21,60

LENA PROCZEK K 2012 PP 19,00

WIKTORIA OŻAROWSKI K 2013 PP 9,80

NATALIA OŻAROWSKI K 20 PP 17,50

EMILIA PRĘDKOPOWICZK 2011 PP 19,60

MAJA KOMOROWSKAK 2011 PP 18,00

ALEKSANDRA MAJORCZAK K 2011 PP 19,00

KASIA RYBICKA K 2011 PP 24,50

AMEILA ZBICIAK K 2011 PP 23,70

MIKOŁAJ STARZAK M 2013 KULA 5,16

PRZEMYSŁAWSAMOJŁO M 2014 KULA 3,28

MATI SAFIAŃSKI M 2014 KULA 5,18

OLIWIA KUŚMIERCZYKK 2012 SW 125,00

JULIA ZWIERZYŃSKAK 2011 SW 120,00

KAROL SAWCZUK M 2012 1000 4;04,13

MACIEJ WOŁEK M 2012 1000 4;11,80

KASIA RYBICKA K 2011 60 10,33

ALEKSANDRA MAJORCZAK K 2011 60 12,72

EMILIA PRĘDKOPOWICZK 2011 60 11,01

MAJA KONOWROCKAK 2011 60 10,94

MAGDA GOSZCZYŃSKAK 2011 60 12,11

AMEILA ZBICIAK K 2011 60 11,75

OLIWIA KIEŁCZAK K 2011 60 10,22

OLIWIA PONIECKA K 2012 60 10,67

HANIA SZCZODRAWSKAK 2012 60 12,00

OLIWIA KUŚMIERCZYKK 2012 60 9,96

AMELIA GÓRECKA K 2012 60 9,98

JULIA SAMOJŁO K 2012 60 10,10

GABRYSIA GRZESZCZUK K 2012 60 9,84

LENA MENDEL K 2013 60 10,91

WIKTORIA OŻAROWSKI K 2013 60 11,27

LENA KUSTER K 2013 60 10,74

JULIA BARSZCZEWSKAK 2013 60 9,97

JAGNA WALICKA K 2019 60 16,15

JULIA ZWIERZYŃSKAK 2011 600 2;06,04

MATI SAFIAŃSKI M 2014 300 57,52

FRANCISZEK ROKIVKI M 2012 300 57,16



WOJCIECH LIS M 2011 300 54,80

JAROSŁAW ULEJCZYK M 2011 300 51,60

MIŁOSZ BRUDZIŃKI M 2010 300 44,78

MIKOŁAJ STARZAK M 2013 300 64,05

FRANCISZEK BRONISZ M 2014 300 57,72

PRZEMEK SAMOJŁO M 2014 300 DNF

GABRYSIA KLUKOWSKA K 2015 300 81,79

NINA IDZIKOWSKA K 2013 300 61,31

AGNIESZKA LIS K 2009 300 60,18

OLIWIA PONIECKA K 2012 300 58,79

JULIA SAMOJŁO K 2012 300 54,98

NINA IDZIKOWSKA K 2013 CHÓD 1000 8;13,14

MAGDA GOSZCZYŃSKAK 2011 CHÓD 1000 8;08,20

LENA KUSTER K 2013 CHÓD 1000 8;05,15

OLIWIA KIEŁCZAK K 2011 CHÓD 1000 8;04,96

POLA MATRAS K 2011 CHÓD 1000 8;03,13

JAN MAJORCZAK M 2013 60 11,64

KRYSTIAN DOBEK M 2011 60 10,00

WOJCIECH LIS M 2011 60 9,89

MATEUSZ PAWLICKI M 2010 60 8,78

MICHAŁ ULEJCZYK M 2013 60 11,96

ARTUR DĄBROWSKI M 2012 60 10,79

FRANCISZEK SAFIAŃSKI M 2013 60 10,49

FRANCISZEK ROKIVKI M 2012 60 10,23

PIOTR BRONISZ M 2016 60 14,52

PRZEMYSŁAWSAMOJŁO M 2014 60 11,50

MATI SAFIAŃSKI M 2014 60 10,46

JAGNA WALICKA K 2019 SWD 1,90

AGNIESZKA LIS K 2009 SWD 3,35

OLIWIA KIEŁCZAK K 2011 SWD 3,55

JULIA SAMOJŁO K 2012 SWD 3,10

AMELKA GÓRECKA K 2012 SWD 3,60

OLIWIA PONIECKA K 2012 SWD 2,90

NINA IDZIKOWSKA K 2013 SWD 3,10

JULIA BARSZCZEWSKAK 2013 SWD 3,59

LENA KUSTER K 2013 SWD 3,00

GABRIELA KLUKOWSKA K 2015 SWD 2,68

JAROSŁAW ULEJCZYK M 2011 SWD 4,04

MICHAŁ ULEJCZYK M 2013 SWD 2,98

FRANCISZEK ROKIVKI M 2012 SWD 3,53

MIKOŁAJ STARZAK M 2013 SWD 3,09

KRYSTIAN DOBEK M 2011 SWD 3,76

PIOTR BRONISZ M 2016 SWD 1,95

MATEUSZ PAWLICKI M 2010 SWD 4,53

WOJCIECH LIS M 2011 SWD 3,69


